CERYEX " o
Axel Johnson International

Kopg ToBapa

42157905031

42157903051

42157903052

42157903053

42157903054

42157903055

Master Link 2-legs with connector IRG - ICE

Product information

ICE 2-leg master link with 2 all direction, movable welded VRG connectors. Thus ensuring that only the correct chain diameter and number
of legs can be connected. The ICE load and retaining pins are preassembled. Delivered complete with a flexible, 2-leg identification tag
with integrated testing gauge. ICE-Master link is marked by the RUD-ID-TAG® (RFID chip) and with the clear identification number
distinguished. Surface: ICE-Pink powder coated Measurements correspond to the master link A according to DIN 5688 but one chain
diameter larger. Manufactured according to DIN EN 1677-4.

Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 1677-4

Safety factor: 4:1

WLL Bec
ton kg
1,12 0,2
2,5 0,99
4,25 212

7,1 3,53
11,2 6,29
17 11,26



	Master Link 2-legs with connector IRG - ICE

