

Master Link 2-legs with connector IRG - ICE

Product information



ICE 2-leg master link with 2 all direction, movable welded VRG connectors. Thus ensuring that only the correct chain diameter and number of legs can be connected. The ICE load and retaining pins are preassembled. Delivered complete with a flexible, 2-leg identification tag with integrated testing gauge. ICE-Master link is marked by the RUD-ID-TAG® (RFID chip) and with the clear identification number distinguished. Surface: ICE-Pink powder coated Measurements correspond to the master link A according to DIN 5688 but one chain diameter larger. Manufactured according to DIN EN 1677-4.

Marking: According to standard

Standard: EN 1677-4

Safety factor: 4:1

Код товара	WLL ton	Bec kg
42157905031	1,12	0,2
42157903051	2,5	0,99
42157903052	4,25	2,12
42157903053	7,1	3,53
42157903054	11,2	6,29
42157903055	17	11,26